Guilderland Transfer Station
2017 Holidays

The following holidays the Transfer Station will be closed.

Saturday, December 31
Tuesday, January 17
Tuesday, February 21
Saturday, April 15
Saturday, May 27
Tuesday, July 04
Saturday, Septemb‘er 02
Tuesday, October 10
Saturday, November 11
Wednesday, November 22
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24
Saturday, Decgmber 23

Saturday, December 30

New Years Day 2016
Martin Luther King Day
Presidents Day

Good Saturday/ Y2 Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Eve (Closing (@ 3:30)

Thanksgiving Day
Day After Thanksgiving
Christmas Day

New Years 2017




